
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

15 

71 

23 

14 

4 

31 

7 

41 

22 

6 

39 

19 

48 

739 

16 

20 

5 

Name 

Kaleb Ngatoa 

Christian Mansell 

Liam Sceats 

Patrick Woods Toth 

Roman Bilinski 

Titus Sherlock 

Nicola Lacorte 

Alex Crosbie 

Jett Bowling 

Tommy Smith 

Gerrard Xie 

Elliott C leary 

Kaden Probst 

Landan Matriano Lim 

Michael Shin 

Jake Bonilla 

Lucas Fecury 

Class 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

Best Tm 

1:04.090 

1:04.099 

1:04.176 

1:04.284 

1:04.374 

1:04.440 

1:04.483 

1:04.725 

1:04.764 

1:05.121 

1:05.176 

1:05.340 

1:05.469 

1:05.485 

1:05.504 

1:06.045 

1:06.204 

Diff 

0.009 

0.086 

0.194 

0.284 

0.350 

0.393 

0.635 

0.674 

1.031 

1.086 

1.250 

1.379 

1.395 

1.414 

1.955 

2.114 

Gap 

0.009 

0.077 

0.108 

0.090 

0.066 

0.043 

0.242 

0.039 

0.357 

0.055 

0.164 

0.129 

0.016 

0.019 

0.541 

0.159 

Best Speed 

170.198 

170.174 

169.970 

169.685 

169.447 

169.274 

169.161 

168.528 

168.427 

167.504 

167.362 

166.942 

166.613 

166.572 

166.524 

165.160 

164.763 

In Lap 

12 

18 

19 

20 

22 

17 

19 

21 

20 

16 

20 

23 

21 

20 

19 

21 

15 

2nd Best 

1:04.140 

1:04.121 

1:04.237 

1:04.442 

1:04.398 

1:04.521 

1:04.647 

1:04.862 

1:04.800 

1:05.180 

1:05.416 

1:05.360 

1:05.528 

1:05.494 

1:05.505 

1:06.054 

1:06.437 

2nd Lap 

7 

21 

16 

21 

21 

18 

20 

17 

19 

15 

21 

11 

11 

18 

21 

16 

12 

N a ti o n a li ty  

NZL 

AUS 

NZL 

CAN 

POL 

USA 

ITA 

NZL 

USA 

AUS 

HKG 

AUS 

NZL 

USA 

KOR 

USA 

BRA 

Team 

Giles Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

Kiwi Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

Kiwi Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

Giles Motorsport 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Mtec Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

Mtec Motorsport 

Mtec Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Mtec Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Toyota GR CTFROC Test Day 

Castrol Toyota FR Oceania Championship  

Test Session 01 

Practice started at 12:40:37 

Manfeild: Circuit Chris Amon 3.030 km 

24/01/2024 12:40 


